Kuhakunkku 2025

Kylanmiesten sarja

Sija Nro
1 99

2 192
3 198
4 107
5 161
6 254
7 204
8 262
9 94

10 88

11 136
12 158
13 81

14 95

15 49

16 39

17 193
18 82

19 224
20 121
21 213
22 186
23 197
24 76

25 206
26 180
27 232
28 251
29 143
30 21

31 162
32 144
33 229

Kippari

Jarmo Vaisanen
Antti Tampio

Manu
Kemppainen

Jari-Matti
Sakkinen

Tuomas Lyytinen

Markku
Jokelainen

Alasalmi Peetu
Simo Karppinen
Riku Kinnunen
Mikko Karppinen
Teppo Jokinen
Janne Sirvié
Arttu Korhonen

Joonas
Mikkonen

Eeva Nurmi
Otto Kinnunen
Jari Moilanen

Antti Zils-
Leinonen

Arttu Tervo
Eeli Tauriainen
Risto Pekkala

Teemu
Heikkinen

Juha Varis

Asko Hurskainen

Kari Tuhkanen

Arto Lumijarvi

Joona
Karjalainen

Jaakko
Heikkinen

Ville vaisanen

Anette Repo

Esa-Matti
Seppéanen

Lauri Rékman

Raimo Korpela

Miehisto

Petri Lappalainen

Stiina Heiskanen, Leo Tampio

Manu Kemppainen, Anu Kemppainen

Matti Sakkinen
Oskari Kangas, Jasper Puljugin, Matias Tiri
Jami Jokelainen, Matilda glomm, Jesse Tiainen

Pirinen Oskari, Alasalmi Peetu, Tolonen Onni
Sampsa Leinonen

Eetu Kemppainen, Petri Mikkonen

Janne Karppinen, Jarkko Karppinen

Henri Saarinen, Aleksi Laavisto

Markku Nissinen

Marja Moilanen
Samu Mikkonen, Anu Leinonen

Ari-Pekka Pappila, Tino Tiilikainen, Jussi Nurmi
Jari Huotari, Juuso Heikkinen

Severi Moilanen, Mika Moilanen
Marko Huhtala

Oskari Piirainen, Juha Kankkunen
Petri Vayrynen, Laura Heikkinen, llona Heikkinen
Antti Kettunen, Mikko Leinonen

Seija Mikko Miia Miska ja Minja Heikkinen, Teemu Suvi Aatu Ossi ja
Riitta Vaisanen, Pertti Moilanen, Anne Pyyykkoénen

Risto Ronkkd, Niko Varis, Saku Varis

Sauli Juntunen
Reijo Romppainen

Petteri Termonen, Marko Merkkiniemi, Jukka Merkkiniemi, Heini
Termonen

Ville Keranen, Miikka Valtanen

Joose Heikkinen, Otto Heiskanen, Jarmo Heiskanen, Pihla Heiskanen

Hannu Kolehmainen, Eetu pulkkinen, Jaana Kolehmainen, Mari
Vaisanen

Nina Parkkinen
Ukko-Kasperi Seppanen

Joonas Rékman, Milla Lukin

Veli-Antti Leinonen, Tommi Aarnio

Paikkakunta

Kajaani

Kuopio

Kajaani

Paltamo
Oulu
Paltamo

Kajaani
Paltamo
Kajaani
Kajaani
Jyvaskyla
Vierema
Sotkamo
Paltamo
Sotkamo
Kajaani

Klaukkala
Kajaani

Kuhmo
Kajaani

Paltamo, Oulu
Paltamo

Espoo
Paltamo

Taivalkoski/
hyrynsalmi

Tupos

Paltamo

Vierema

Kajaani
Muhos
Kajaani

Joensuu

Jaali

Suurin
kuha (g)

2070 g
1845 ¢

1825 g

1590 g
1505 g
1330 g

1310 g
1250 g
1210 g
1175 g
1155¢g
1090 g
1070 g

1045 g

10109
1005 g
9709

850 g
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41
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64
65

66

67
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237
113
190

225

71
19
30
31

33

36
46
59
63
66
91
117

135

138

154

169

73
195
29
202
208
209
219
56
26
235

256

257
259
263
264
266
267
272
278
279
280

Jaakko Leinonen
Tero Ahtonen

Arto Ojanpera
Kari Jormalainen

Riku Pietarila
Olli Kolehmainen
Jani Kyllénen
Toni Tervo

Eemeli
Romppainen

Juho Tiala
Juuso Maki
Petteri Karja
Niko kvick

Jani Heikkinen
Sami Karjalainen
Markku Isola

Ville-Pekka
Malinen

Erkki sirvid
Matti Manninen
Jukka Kokkonen
Janne Mikkonen

Jarimatti
Valtanen

Asko Ronty

Arto Heikkinen
Markus Tapio
erkki pasanen
Jaakko Leinonen
Juha Malinen
Pasi Harkdnen
Joonas Huttu
Kokko Jesse
Reijo Pulkkinen

Alex Zils-
Leinonen

Leinonen Tapio
Arttu Pyykkonen
Veli Pakanen
Vesa Huhta
jouni heikkinen
Aki Ruokolainen
Mika Rauhio
Kai Pyykkoénen
Harri Lanko

Rasanen Joni

Janne Leinonen, Aaku Leinonen, Veikka Leinonen
Tyyne Ahtonen ja Anne Ahtonen

Ville Halonen
Jari Turtinen, Virpi Tomppo

liro Molander, Samu Siltavirta, Eero Molander
Sami Jokelainen Kalle Saari
Timo Térmalehto

Juhani Anttila, Elias Anttila
Valtteri Romppainen, Tiina kuvaja

Veli-Matti Valikangas, Harri Mattila
Tommi Maki

Jesse Ravaska

Pekka Tanner

Jukka Heikkinen. Matti Tervonen. Sari Leinonen

Heli Karjalainen, Onni Karjalainen ja Sulo Karjalainen

Vesa Siltakoski

Tinja Malinen. Tiia Sakkinnen. Jani Sakkinen. Jesse sakkinen

Joonas Kurkinen
Mika Reinikainen
Topi Korhonen

Aarni Keranen, Aldin Tokaliz, Veli-Pekka Leivo
Antero Valtanen ja Jari Karjalainen

Juha Ronty
Anne Heikkinen

Sanna Leinonen, Saku Leinonen

Janne, Aaku ja Veikka Leinonen

Jaakko Malinen, Niilo Hautakangas
Johannes Harkonen, Esko Harkdonen
Jaakko Huttu, Jasper Huttu ja Tomi Lindgren
Mino Kokko, Santeri Pellikka, Toni Lénnholtz

Kristiina Seppa
Jyrki Karki. Mika Harakka. Lotta Voutilainen

Tervonen Vaind
Aatu Tuhkanen, Onni Tervo

Seija Pakanen

kimmo keranen, kalle moilanen
Veli Karppinen

Eppu lllikainen,

Annika Helander-Pyykkdnen
Nina Lanko, Viljo Lanko

Réasanen Anni, Rasénen Veera

Oulu
Kajaani
Oulu

Tervakoski,
Hameenlinna, li

Kempele
Kajaani
Kuhmo/Laylidginen

Oulu

Siilinjarvi
Kokkola
Kokkola
Kempele
Paltamo/Sipoo
Paltamo
Kajaani

Ylikiiminki

Sotkamo/ Kontiom&ki

Sotkamo

Pyhajoki/Pieksamaki

Kajaani

Kajaani
Paltamo

Kajaani
PALTAMO
Kajaani
Kuusamo

Oulu
Kuhmo/Sotkamo
Paltamo

Kajaani

Tyrnava

Kajaani
Kajaani

Paltamo
Sotkamo
Oulu
Pudasjarvi
paltamo
Haukipudas
Muhos/Oulu
Kajaani
Kuluntalahti

Kajaani
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77 281 Heikkinen Ari Haverinen Sami Kajaani



